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
ures S -V IE 3 - . 0K ENTALY Complete price 8395, Up to
'"'”E RV $19 600 | MOVE RIGHT IN POLLY CARSON 2 baths)) HARBOR CITY. ¢ KeERENTARS years fo pay. HUB, 23855 MHaw. ? Kenmore
. | 25341 Balport DA 40309 | 1 TR ) TENANTS WAITING thorne Bivd. Near Pacific Coast |
} l\JI L P[\"(_l G i “'v, i AR A dssiow | Fg"Aul';r|. | d$4500 (;hd lJp | $ ] 825 WEEK I'L £.9150 nhnu ER NE 8.0477 Hwy,, Torrance, Open Eves ‘til 9, | J UMP |N erhger Type
"\ LA = - ST ——— Y 11 11 schools shop- | [~ R . comrna amar | Your space busay and head for | )
Call now for appointment to ses PRESS UN'TS i pin:; cpn?@r pﬂrk and mgg $A’7 1nd Mmﬂh WANTED - - "i..- N N PN 142‘ Tailfords today where particular ":"'::w:":v' 1:\':"0:“;1::;:!“ \AEI': .
‘ , " B f Badroom \pp ances people meet. Close out sala on ¢ i )

o | & .t . " celent condition,
Four new 3-badroom and oene 2 ICGI chmc. Laundr fﬂCl'l- pesdlin i | A A AR A aAAAAn | Used organs.
ma with

: L | bedroom In Lomita. Asking $56,- | Larga Clean Rﬁf‘ms unfurnished  house with | 8 s fanoe. |
FA O 2770 WANT_ADS 500. 84500, down A fh”' carports. Also : furn. 2. Children Welcome garage for ke GAFFERS & SATTLER gas ranae, | ASK ABOUT DA 6-8579
733 W Carson‘ 25831 WESTERN DA 4560 | ished apartments available, Nesr School and Bus QUIE matic, clock, lighf, center arill, | Njy PLAY . NO PAY | GOLF (Lum “Good set. 2 and 3

warking woman. Approximately plass oven door, rotisserie |  woods, 4 7, 8, 9 irons, putter

vl Sy DA 5- I 5 l 5 S‘MI\ALL’ Fu»hlhh»&ﬁmmne“  tor i CH'LDpEr\l WE‘LCOP\AE 206] 3 S Vrrmnr\t’ $55. Call after 4:30 p.m. on week chrome adiustable brofler, Mo\ Lesson plans alsa renfals E5 b iy c,;rf_' WA hanljvpd' g,m‘
|

€0. - New styles to choose from.

sale very reasonahle. Ina, must sacrifice, Cang have for | DA 5-2455 day or night.

3 r days or week-ends i
BY OWNER P RS A SN, Sheridan Gardens DA 4-2553 mae savmenss of 38 mo- vy | | AILFORD'S | Miseatiancous Wanted 178
"3 bedrooms, 1% baths, G.1. No| Real Estate Wanted 114 Real Estate Wanted 114 462 East 231st  TE 4.7278 ¥ o PL 7-3739 AR AL B Days 11 ta ® i s ovie oottt <o
down. Also FHA ferm A A A A A A A A A A AN Weekdays 8:30 o 5 Furnished and Unfurnished | RN B, Vanmont. - Un. eus ) LR P Ay FURNITURE, TOOLS, MISC,
TE 5-8797 ! | Apartment M mornitore Lo okl 21006 Hawt! Bivd. | ™" *M%BA"
TE 5.8 - S k. N , partments Furm'ur. 136 | ADMIRAL FREEZER. 1962 detuxe | « 1 VUG Hawthorne Blvd. | DA 48508
: , | I) N I E: ankin ew | et bt S 1] e g I Ao Torrance | Automobiles Wanted 198
lnrm e Property { RILS O SIB p _g ;VI[-I-A LOM'T/\ ‘* FINANCE CO. I::ir:\.n'\r:l .\RUH'H:'& ‘n;,kmm G0 | (Just. No. of Torrance Bivd.) if‘:fﬂ?‘fi‘fhﬂﬁ?f 193.
|

i ot Imperial Apt.| 1530 W. Lomita Blvd, | FINANCE COL o | o hmr ucoy warai | 37].5002 |~ Immediate

': I i
$16R.B4 or make payments $8.50
]? lJr”I' on (ﬂln(‘r l R 4 - A Bachelors, Y and 2-Bedroom. RR/\N[) N[W c MUST SELL 5 mo. My eauity :'I"’” No cash S Re
Wesfern Ave., Torrance. 4 ons | 4 Some with 2 baths 1 BEDROOM APTS 5 Rooms of Furniture 14118 §. Vermont, DA 4-8294 WE RENT PlANOS ‘

bedrooms, B fwo bedrooms, 3 dr HEATED POOL-—HI.F| €91 T YA NEW AND. USED 'SpiNETe
separate stucco bulldings. Sep- | 4 SOUNDPROOFE, INSULATED FURNISHED~UNFURNISHED Only $224 or $2.24 wk. ~

. 3o Tt C = CF 4
CASHLFORIYOUR  HOUSE % o Syion Caneets

812,680 Asking  $95,760, with ¥ THERMO HEAT--SNACK BAR Fully Carpeted--Draped SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, Separate door for freezer and [ PLAYER PIANO WITH ROLLS FQR CARS
$20,700 down ‘ IN 24 HOURS NEXTRA CARPORTS AVAIL.

p 0 8a<Pl PILLOWS, SPREADS, SHEET frost free. | owe bank $178.64 or
/ CHECK WITH CHIC / Y COLORED ‘BUILT-IN® I:L': |fv,.|’:v‘m i SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELE pay  $9.00 month Moving, ne | F' ® MORE MONEY
% HARRY ,.’”, K RE ,A,',,,p Je DEAD-END ST.~ADULTS Adults  Only TRIC REFRIGERATOR, LJ\S cash needed. 14118 S. Vermont, | iC + iano
“w2018% 'Arfesia Bivd,, Redondo REAPPRAISAL 875 TO $160 ; $99.50 up N T o N | O | 5 50 GAFFEY  $AN PEDRo| = FOR YOUR CLEAN CAR
FR 67941 eves. FR 61315, 65601 | NO OBLIGATION 730 W. 214th St. See MQY or Call :“;L’R'\/‘\';'(‘; ntll\’/%anlrl)r;rRAN)(nfﬁ RCA WHIRLPOOL WASHER, 192 | WINTERS & Kimballs planos. Al Wa‘nu Mo ors
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